
 
A. J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTR 

VENUE – OBG DEPARTMENTAL SPACE. AJIMS DEPARTMENT OF OBG 
P.G.TEACHING PROGRAM MONTH OF AUGUST 2021 

Date:  08/07/2021 

TIME: 3.00PM TO 4.00PM 
Prof & HOD, Dept of OBG 

 

DATE DAY TOPICS SPEAKER MODERATOR 

03/08/2021 Tuesday 
POCSO act, Management of 

Sexual assault (Rape)  

Dr.Shahina 
Dr.Shreesha 

Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Disha 

04/08/2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Nikita Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Nishita 

05/08/2021 Thursday 
JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Ritu 

Dr.Jean 
Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 

Dr.Chaitra 

06/08/2021 Friday GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Amritha Bhandary 

10/08/2021 Tuesday 
Prolactin and galactorrhea- Dr.Aadhishree 

Dr.Sijy 
Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 

Dr.Nishita 

11/08/2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Sudha Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Mangala 

12/08/2021 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Shahina 
Dr.Anushree 

Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Disha 

13/08/201 Friday HOLIDAY   

17/08/2021 Tuesday Female Sterilization Dr.Aishwarya 
Dr.Varsha 

Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

18/08/2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Ritu Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 
Dr.Chaitra 

19/08/2021 Thursday 
JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Aadhishree 

Dr.Shreesha 
Dr.Amritha Bhandary 

Dr.Anitha 

20/08/2021 Friday GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

24/08/2021 Tuesday TOLAC Dr.Nikita 
Dr.Jean 

Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Anitha 

25/08/2021 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION Dr.Shahina Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Pramoda 

26/08/2021 Thursday 
JOURNAL CLUB Dr.Sudha 

Dr.Shruti 
Dr.Sathish Shetty 

Dr.Mangala 

27/08/2021 Friday GROUP DISCUSSION  Dr.Nishita 

31/08/2021 Tuesday 
GDM Dr.Ritu 

Dr.Anushree 
Dr.Amritha Bhandary 

Dr.Mangala 



 

 
A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 

Department Of OBG 
TUTORIAL TOPICS FOR M.B.B.S – VIII TERM STUDENTS 

Saturday 8.00AM TO 9.00AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE TOPICS` DOCTORS 

07/08/2021 Preinvasive Lesions of cervix Dr.Pramoda 

14/08/2/021 Laparoscopy in Gynecology Dr.Mangala 

28/08/2021 Contracted pelvis 
 

Dr.Veena Bhagavan 



 

 
 A.J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBG 
SEMINAR TOPICS FOR M.B.B.S – VIII TERM STUDENTS  

                                              Time:  2:00 to 4:00- Wednesday 
DATE   TOPIC  MODERATOR NAME  

04/08/2021 Amenorrhea Dr.NIshita MAYA K  
MEGHANA PURANDAR MOGER 
MERIN MARY FRANCIS 
MITHUN KIRAN 

11/08/2021 Lower genital tract 
infections 

Dr.Veena 
Bhagavan 

MOHAMMED SUHAI 
 MOHITH MANOJ  
NACHIKETH GAJANAND POONJA 
NAGESH 

18/08/2021 Carcinoma ovary Dr.Mangala NAISIRI HEGDE  
NAMRATA NARASIMHA HEGDE 
NARASIMHA DAYANANDA 
PRABHU NEEHAR CHANDRA 
HENNAL 25/08/2021 Menopause Dr.Pramoda NIDHI SHENOY  
NIYATHA SHETTY  
P S KRISHNA 
 POOJA R PILLAI 

 


